



632 Kinole Street  
 Hilo, HI 96720-3894  
 www.hfsfcu.org

Account Number	Period Ending	Page
XXXX8	October 31, 2020	1 of 2

Questions: (808) 930-1400 / Toll Free (800) 216-2666

Statement Period: Oct 01, 2020 - Oct 31, 2020

**IMPORTANT MESSAGE**

**Holiday Personal Loan**  
 Happiness can come from knowing your 'ohana is financially secure this holiday season. A personal loan could be just what you need to help in this season. Contact us at (800) 216-2666 for information.

0Z 01 RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED  
 HAWAIIAN ACRES ROAD CORPORATION  
 PO BOX 1261  
 KURTISTOWN, HI 96760-1261  
 1134b  
 04168



Regular Share - Suffix 0			
Date	Description	Amount	Balance
	Your balance at the beginning of the period		\$100.00
10/06/20	Deposit-ACH PAYPAL TRANSFER	\$116.22	\$216.22
10/08/20	Withdrawal-Transfer 0008	-\$116.22	\$100.00
	Your new balance on 10/31/2020		\$100.00
	Dividends Paid To You in 2020 On Suffix 0	\$0.08	

Share Draft - Suffix 8			
Date	Description	Amount	Balance
	Balance at the beginning of the period		\$10,127.76
10/01/20	Withdrawal-Draft #5933	-\$523.56	\$9,604.20
10/02/20	Withdrawal-debit card 00003675 EGOV.COM HI DCCA ELECTRONIC PYM 9399	-\$3.50	\$9,600.70
10/07/20	Withdrawal-debit card 29283000 480-5058855 AZ DNH*GODADDY.COM 4816	-\$150.10	\$9,450.60
10/07/20	Withdrawal-debit card 29283000 480-5058855 AZ DNH*GODADDY.COM 4816	-\$350.94	\$9,099.66
10/08/20	Deposit-Check	\$1,120.00	\$10,219.66
10/08/20	Deposit-Transfer 0000	\$116.22	\$10,335.88
10/09/20	Deposit-Check	\$260.00	\$10,595.88
10/11/20	Withdrawal-debit card 46622766 HILO HI OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 647 5943	-\$197.37	\$10,398.51
10/15/20	Deposit-Check	\$360.00	\$10,758.51
10/16/20	Withdrawal-Draft #5959	-\$414.18	\$10,344.33
10/17/20	Withdrawal-Draft #5952	-\$100.00	\$10,244.33
10/22/20	Withdrawal-debit card 00000000 800-245-5775 ME CHECKSFORLESS.COM 2741	-\$61.95	\$10,182.38
10/23/20	Deposit-Cash and check	\$320.00	\$10,502.38
10/26/20	Withdrawal-Draft #5969	-\$53.00	\$10,449.38
10/26/20	Withdrawal-Draft #5958	-\$125.82	\$10,323.56

4168-8335



- CONTINUED ON PAGE 2 -

Period Ending: October 31, 2020  
 Member Number: XXXX8  
 Member Name: HAWAIIAN ACRES ROAD CORPORATION

- CONTINUED FROM PAGE 1 -

10/26/20	Withdrawal-debit card 00000000 HILO HI USPS PO 1419000321 9402	\$-1,793.00	\$8,530.56
10/29/20	Withdrawal-debit card 00000000 877-430-2355 FL STRAIGHTTALK*AIRTIM 4814	\$-58.05	\$8,472.51
10/29/20	Deposit-Check	\$1,100.00	\$9,572.51

<b>Drafts</b>	<b>ITEM-----AMOUNT</b>	<b>ITEM-----AMOUNT</b>	<b>ITEM-----AMOUNT</b>
	5933 523.56	5958* 125.82	5969* 53.00
	5952* 100.00	5959 414.18	

(\* next to number indicates skipped numbers)

12 Withdrawals = \$3,831.47      6 Deposits = \$3,276.22      5 Drafts Cleared

Your new balance on 10/31/2020 \$9,572.51

Aggregate Overdraft and Returned Item Fees		
	Total for this period	Total Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Returned Item Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00

**Your Financial Summary**

Your Total Draft Balances \$9,572.51  
 Your Total Share Balances \$100.00

**YTD Tax Summary**

YEAR-TO-DATE INFORMATION FOR TAX PURPOSES:  
 Total non-IRA dividends earned (May be reported to IRS as interest for this calendar year) \$0.08